BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Curvelo (4.42 km)
16 November 2016
12 Corrida, 19/11/2016 15:50 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 17, Pietro Rimbano, P 7
1 - 22.867 39.595 2:11.991 16:42:15 2:11.991
2 58.834 22.775 39.350 2:00.959 16:44:16 4:12.950
3 58.574 22.672 39.837 2:01.083 16:46:17 6:14.033
4 58.607 22.639 39.355 2:00.601 16:48:17 8:14.634
5 58.637 22.695 41.543 2:02.875 16:50:20 10:17.509
6 1:28.395 36.128 54.556 2:59.079 16:53:19 13:16.588
7 58.738 22.960 39.304 2:01.002 16:55:20 15:17.590
8 58.736 22.671 39.296 2:00.703 16:57:21 17:18.293
9 59.602 22.663 46.455 2:08.720 16:59:30 19:27.013
10 58.723 122.580 139.982 2:01.285 17:01:31 21:28.298
11 58.788 22.607 39.652 2:01.047 17:03:32 23:29.345
12 |58.476 |22.762 39.494 2:00.732 17:05:33 25:30.077
13 58.524 22.630 139.106 12:00.260 117:07:33 27:30.337
No. 23, Marco Cozzi, P 5
1 - 22.971 39.717 2:12.423 16:42:15 2:12.423
2 59.036 22.878 39.543 2:01.457 16:44:17 4:13.880
3 |58.762 |22.825 39.652 2:01.239 16:46:18 6:15.119
4 58.834 22.908 39.599 2:01.341 16:48:19 8:16.460
5 59.028 22.916 40.940 2:02.884 16:50:22 10:19.344
6 1:28.192 35.960 53.661 2:57.813 16:53:20 13:17.157
7 58.971 22.968 |39.404 2:01.343 16:55:21 15:18.500
8 58.963 22.787 39.421 2:01.171 |16:57:22 17:19.671
9 58.801 22.805 39.623 2:01.229 16:59:24 19:20.900
10 59.018 22.798 39.526 2:01.342 17:01:25 21:22.242
11 58.934 22.755 39.700 2:01.389 17:03:26 23:23.631
12 59.052 22.749 |39.642 2:01.443 17:05:28 25:25.074
13 58.928 22.783 39.937 2:01.648 17:07:29 27:26.722
No. 31, Marcio Campos, P 1
1 - 22.621 39.624 2:08.956 16:42:12 2:08.956
2 58.544 22.778 39.194 2:00.516 16:44:12 4:09.472
3 58.018 22.748 39.381 2:00.147 16:46:12 6:09.619
4 58.087 22.741 39.820 2:00.648 16:48:13 8:10.267
5 58.760 22.707 40.097 2:01.564 16:50:15 10:11.831
6 1:30.063 37.776 55.339 3:03.178 16:53:18 13:15.009
7 |57.912 |22.558 |39.103 [1:59.573 ]16:55:17 15:14.582
8 58.031 22.656 39.587 2:00.274 16:57:18 17:14.856
9 58.096 22.804 39.294 2:00.194 16:59:18 19:15.050
10 57.965 22.581 39.672 2:00.218 17:01:18 21:15.268
11 58.099 |22.523 |39.212 1:59.834 17:03:18 23:15.102
12 58.228 22.633 39.860 2:00.721 17:05:19 25:15.823
13 58.399 22.560 39.198 2:00.157 17:07:19 27:15.980
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Curvelo (4.42 km)
16 November 2016
12 Corrida, 19/11/2016 15:50 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 33, Antonio Matiazzi, P 9
1 - 23.262 40.293 2:16.353 16:42:19 2:16.353
2 59.939 |22.896 |40.423 2:03.258 16:44:22 4:19.611
3 1:01.414 24.146 41.640 2:07.200 16:46:30 6:26.811
4 1:09.073 23.133 40.238 2:12.444 16:48:42 8:39.255
5 1:00.022 23.384 40.616 2:04.022 16:50:46 10:43.277
6 1:08.946 34.736 52.582 2:36.264 16:53:22 13:19.541
7 1:00.010 23.126 41.903 2:05.039 16:55:27 15:24.580
8 1:00.599 22.968 41.446 2:05.013 16:57:32 17:29.593
9 1:00.661 24.153 42.376 2:07.190 16:59:40 19:36.783
10 59.395 23.107 40.048 2:02.550 17:01:42 21:39.333
11 159.074 122.917 139.897 |g:01.888 117:03:44 23:41.221
12 59.214 22.939 40.082 2:02.235 17:05:46 25:43.456
13 59.473 23.829 40.349 2:03.651 17:07:50 27:47.107
No. 35, Gabriel Robe, P 2
1 - 22.576 39.254 2:09.282 16:42:12 2:09.282
2 59.065 22.826 39.414 2:01.305 16:44:13 4:10.587
3 58.531 22.683 39.159 2:00.373 16:46:14 6:10.960
4 58.604 22.737 39.269 2:00.610 16:48:14 8:11.570
5 58.962 22.708 41.172 2:02.842 16:50:17 10:14.412
6 1:28.128 37.768 55.115 3:01.011 16:53:18 13:15.423
7 58.356 22.636 39.209 2:00.201 16:55:18 15:15.624
8 58.585 22.661 139.010 ]12:00.256 16:57:19 17:15.880
9 58.278 22.613 39.041 1:59.932 16:59:19 19:15.812
10 158.204 |122.604 39.107 11:59.915 117:01:18 21:15.727
11 58.287 22.551 39.242 2:00.080 17:03:19 23:15.807
12 58.316 |22.516 ]39.444 2:00.276 17:05:19 25:16.083
13 58.726 22.547 39.117 2:00.390 17:07:19 27:16.473
No. 69, Gustavo Myasava, P 8
1 - 23.090 39.821 2:13.839 16:42:17 2:13.839
2 59.557 22.939 139.513 2:02.009 16:44:19 4:15.848
3 59.045 22.837 39.531 2:01.413 |16:46:20 6:17.261
4 59.470 22914 39.667 2:02.051 16:48:22 8:19.312
5 59.138 22974 40.267 2:02.379 16:50:24 10:21.691
6 1:28.007 34.633 54.009 2:56.649 16:53:21 13:18.340
7 59.136 [22.678 |40.944 2:02.758 16:55:24 15:21.098
8 59.368 22.904 39.682 2:01.954 16:57:26 17:23.052
9 59.499 22.968 40.261 2:02.728 16:59:29 19:25.780
10 159.039 122.940 40.868 2:02.847 17:01:31 21:28.627
11 59.771 22.863 40.644 2:03.278 17:03:35 23:31.905
12 59.612 23.019 40.664 2:03.295 17:05:38 25:35.200
13 1:00.323 23.056 40.888 2:04.267 17:07:42 27:39.467
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Curvelo (4.42 km)
16 November 2016
12 Corrida, 19/11/2016 15:50 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 70, Giulio Borlenghi, P 12
1 - 23.062 40.292 2:14.990 16:42:18 2:14.990
2 59.657 22.855 |40.18_2 2:02.694 16:44:20 4:17.684
3 159.451 22.986 40.241 2:02.678 ]16:46:23 6:20.362
No. 77, Raphael Reis, P 11
1 - 23.194 39.958 2:13.070 16:42:16 2:13.070
2 1:00.646 23.017 39.816 2:03.479 16:44:19 4:16.549
3 59.158 22.838 39.634 2:01.630 16:46:21 6:18.179
4 58.913 22.920 40.104 2:01.937 16:48:23 8:20.116
5 58.877 22.876 41.861 2:03.614 16:50:26 10:23.730
6 1:26.477 34.633 53.780 2:54.890 16:53:21 13:18.620
7 59.231 22.864 40.208 2:02.303 16:55:24 15:20.923
8 59.132 22.885 39.477 2:01.494 16:57:25 17:22.417
9 @88 22.836 39.351 Ig:00.475 ]116:59:26 19:22.892
10 58.324 22.636 39.695 2:00.655 17:01:26 21:23.547
11 1:00.741 22.697 58.917 2:22.355 17:03:49 23:45.902
12 1:00.066 23.299 40.219 2:03.584 17:05:52 25:49.486
13 1:00.007 23.532 43.163 2:06.702 17:07:59 27:56.188
No. 79, Adibe Marques, P 10
1 - 23.130 40.052 2:15.348 16:42:18 2:15.348
2 59.858 23.202 139.797 2:02.857 16:44:21 4:18.205
3 59.576 22.845 39.993 2:02.414 ]16:46:23 6:20.619
4 59.789 22.998 40.101 2:02.888 16:48:26 8:23.507
5 59.806 23.039 41.266 2:04.111 16:50:30 10:27.618
6 1:24.018 34.839 52.662 2:51.519 16:53:22 13:19.137
7 59.527 [22.718 |42.979 2:05.224 16:55:27 15:24.361
8 1:00.273 23.160 41.568 2:05.001 16:57:32 17:29.362
9 1:00.538 24.421 42.945 2:07.904 16:59:40 19:37.266
10 1:00.307 22.881 39.862 2:03.050 17:01:43 21:40.316
11 |59.240 |22.804 40.481 2:02.525 17:03:46 23:42.841
12 1:00.652 24.013 41.249 2:05.914 17:05:51 25:48.755
13 1:00.649 23.527 43.177 2:07.353 17:07:59 27:56.108
No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, P 3
1 - 22.655 39.344 2:10.433 16:42:13 2:10.433
2 59.304 22.665 39.154 2:01.123 16:44:14 4:11.556
3 58.893 22.604 39.051 2:00.548 16:46:15 6:12.104
4 58.984 22.712 39.470 2:01.166 16:48:16 8:13.270
5 58.879 22.564 40.849 2:02.292 16:50:18 10:15.562
6 1:27.811 37.623 54.865 3:00.299 16:53:19 13:15.861
7 |58.751 |22.671 39.183 2:00.605 16:55:19 15:16.466
8 58.778 22.706 138.992 2:00.476 16:57:20 17:16.942
9 58.757 22.648 39.051 2:00.456 ]16:59:20 19:17.398
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BRASILEIRO /
TURISMO '
Curvelo (4.42 km)
16 November 2016
12 Corrida, 19/11/2016 15:50 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, P 3
10 59.179 22.584 39.086 2:00.849 17:01:21 21:18.247
11 58.967 22.691 39.403 2:01.061 17:03:22 23:19.308
12 59.030 22.566 39.366 2:00.962 17:05:23 25:20.270
13 59.395 |122.516 ]39.492 2:01.403 17:07:24 27:21.673
No. 99, Edson Coelho, P 4
1 - 22.935 39.349 2:11.022 16:42:14 2:11.022
2 58.986 22.955 39.366 2:01.307 16:44:15 4:12.329
3 58.580 22.924 39.653 2:01.157 16:46:16 6:13.486
4 158.200 |22.847 39.477 |2:00.524 |16:48:17 8:14.010
5 58.555 22.805 41.308 2:02.668 16:50:19 10:16.678
6 1:27.930 36.985 54.575 2:59.490 16:53:19 13:16.168
7 58.749 22.866 39.428 2:01.043 16:55:20 15:17.211
8 58.384 22.913 39.402 2:00.699 16:57:21 17:17.910
9 58.700 [22.652 ]39.332 2:00.684 16:59:21 19:18.594
10 58.320 22.847 39.433 2:00.600 17:01:22 21:19.194
11 58.375 22.956 39.398 2:00.729 17:03:23 23:19.923
12 58.760 22.915 [39:317 ]2:00.992 17:05:24 25:20.915
13 59.063 22.756 40.102 2:01.921 17:07:26 27:22.836
No. 128, Dennis Dirani, P 6
1 - 22.845 40.133 2:13.578 16:42:16 2:13.578
2 59.133 22.633 39.973 2:01.739 16:44:18 4:15.317
3 59.114 22.674 39.876 2:01.664 16:46:20 6:16.981
4 59.236 122.592 ]39.818 2:01.646 16:48:21 8:18.627
5 59.215 22.739 39.782 2:01.736 16:50:23 10:20.363
6 1:27.723 35.870 53.805 2:57.398 16:53:20 13:17.761
7 59.073 22.831 39.614 2:01.518 16:55:22 15:19.279
8 59.059 22.851 39.615 2:01.525 16:57:24 17:20.804
9 158.698 122.714 139.553 ]2:00.965 ]16:59:25 19:21.769
10 59.027 22.620 39.901 2:01.548 17:01:26 21:23.317
11 59.183 22.594 39.671 2:01.448 17:03:27 23:24.765
12 58.875 22.662 39.788 2:01.325 17:05:29 25:26.090
13 59.192 22.602 39.795 2:01.589 17:07:30 27:27.679
Resultados sujeitos a verificagbes técnicas/desportivas
Diretor de Prova: Comissarios: Cronometragem:
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